40205800T90Z001K000
V7.00/EN/00656419/2025-03-13
JUMO dTRANS p35
Pressure Sensor with IO-Link
Operating Manual
Further information and downloads
qr-402058-en.jumo.info

(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
Order code / - - - - - /
Order example 402058 / 000 - 526 - 458 - 504 - 20 - 36 / 061
Pressure sensor in the ordered version
Installation Instructions
Designation Part no.
Pre-configuration (service) 00427968
Service deployment 00427970
IO-Link master, 4-channel 00759867
IO-Link master, 8-channel 00759875
USB IO-Link master, 1-channel (use with Windows® PC), including mini USB cable 00694070
Connection line M8/voltage supply line 2 m, IO-Link master, 4-channel 00767913
Connection line M12/voltage supply line 2 m, IO-Link master, 8-channel 00767914
Connection line M8/Ethernet 2 m, IO-Link master, 4-channel 00767923
Connection line M12/Ethernet 2 m, IO-Link master, 8-channel 00767927
Connection line M12, 5-pole, 2 m 00777804
JUMO dTRANS p35 IO-Link IODD V1.0.1 00681036
JUMO dTRANS p35 IO-Link IODD V1.1 00681037
10
3 Technical data
3 Technical data
3.1 Inputs
Measuring range and accuracy
Measuring range
(MR)
Linearitya Accuracy at Long-
term
stabilityb
Overload
capacityc
Burst
pres-
sure
Behavior at
20 °Cd -20 to +80 °Ce MR fallen
below
MR ex-
ceeded
bar % MSPf % MSP % MSP % MSP
per year
bar bar
-400 to +400 mbar
relative pressure
0.3 0.7 2 ≤ 0.3 1 1.5 Linear up
to
-1.5 %
MSP
Linear up
to 5 %
MSP-1 bar to +1 bar
relative pressure
0.3 0.6 1.8 ≤ 0.2 4 8
-1 bar to +2.5 bar
relative pressure
0.3 0.5 1.3 16 24 Error val-
ue:
1·1037
Error val-
ue:
2·1037-1 bar to +5 bar
relative pressure
0.3 0.5 1.2 40 60
-1 bar to +12 bar
relative pressure
0.25 0.5 1 100 150
-1 bar to +30 bar
relative pressure
0.2 0.5 1 100 150
-1 bar to +100 bar
relative pressure
0.2 0.5 1 300 400
-1 bar to +250 bar
relative pressure